Event Lines

Line# Name Item Commodity Commodity Quantity UoM Output Type Status Total Award
Code Description Quantity
1 Demoalition: 912-40 Demoalition 60,931.0000 SF CM No Output Open
Services
Line Responses By Supplier
Supplier Supplier Supplier  Contact Vendor Performance Contract Quantity Unit Price Extended Award
Contact Name Evaluation Price Quantity
Score
984 1 American Rose Dempsey 1188 60,931.0000 3.45000 210,211.95
Clearing
Inc
1022 1 savannah  james griffin 4824 60,931.0000 3.00000 182,793.00
river
utilities co
2210 1 Honey William Sellers 60,931.0000 3.90000 237,630.90
Bear
Wrecking
2617 1 Rico Dorothy Strong 60,931.0000 3.40000 207,165.40
Constructio
nLLC
2715 1 JCS Allysiaspells 60,931.0000 3.10000 188,886.10
Associates
LLC
2729 1 Seascape  Chris Phillips 60,931.0000 3.00000 182,793.00
Excavation
2744 1 Resurgence Chauncey Hill 1.0000 4.75000 4.75
Demoalition
& Enviro
Event Lines
Line# Name Item Commaodity Commaodity Quantity UoOM Output Type  Status Total Award
Code Description Quantity
2 Filling of 912-40 Demoalition 1,000.0000 CY CM No Output Open
Basement/Ex Services
cavation
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Line Responses By Supplier

Supplier Supplier Supplier Contact Vendor Performance Contract Quantity Unit Price Extended Award
Contact Name Evaluation Price Quantity
Score
984 1 American Rose Dempsey 1188 1,000.0000 10.00000 10,000.00
Clearing
Inc
1022 1 savannah  james griffin 4824 1,000.0000 8.00000 8,000.00
river
utilities co
2210 1 Honey William Sellers 1,000.0000 11.00000 11,000.00
Bear
Wrecking
2617 1 Rico Dorothy Strong 1,000.0000 1.65000 1,650.00
Constructio
nLLC
2715 1 JCS Allysiaspells 1,000.0000 3.10000 3,100.00
Associates
LLC
2729 1 Seascape  Chris Phillips 1,000.0000 9.50000 9,500.00
Excavation
2744 1 Resurgence Chauncey Hill 1.0000 8.00000 8.00
Demoalition
& Enviro
Event Lines
Line# Name Item Commodity Commodity Quantity UoM Output Type  Status Total Award
Code Description Quantity
3 Excessive 912-40 Demoalition 1,000.0000 SY CM No Output Open
Debris Services
Remova
Line Responses By Supplier
Supplier Supplier Supplier Contact Vendor Performance Contract Quantity Unit Price Extended Award
Contact Name Evaluation Price Quantity
Score
984 1 American  Rose Dempsey 1188 1,000.0000 2.50000 2,500.00
Clearing

Inc
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Line Responses By Supplier

Supplier Supplier

Contact

Supplier Contact Vendor

Name

Perfor mance
Evaluation
Score

Contract

Quantity

Unit Price

Extended
Price

Award
Quantity

1022 1

2210 1

2617 1

2715 1

2729 1

2744 1

savannah
river
utilities co
Honey
Bear
Wrecking

Rico Dorothy Strong
Constructio
nLLC

JCS Allysiaspells
Associates
LLC
Seascape
Excavation
Resurgence Chauncey Hill

Demolition
& Enviro

james griffin 4824

William Sellers

Chris Phillips

1,000.0000

1,000.0000

1,000.0000

1,000.0000

1,000.0000

1.0000

2.00000

3.30000

3.00000

3.10000

2.50000

2.50000

2,000.00

3,300.00

3,000.00

3,100.00

2,500.00

2.50
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