

Event Lines

Line #	Name	Item	Commodity Code	Commodity Description	Quantity	UOM	Output Type	Status	Total Award Quantity
1	Demolition:		912-40	Demolition Services	60,931.0000	SF	CM No Output	Open	

Line Responses By Supplier

Supplier	Supplier Contact	Supplier Name	Contact	Vendor	Performance Evaluation Score	Contract	Quantity	Unit Price	Extended Price	Award Quantity
984	1	American Clearing Inc	Rose Dempsey	1188			60,931.0000	3.45000	210,211.95	
1022	1	savannah river utilities co	james griffin	4824			60,931.0000	3.00000	182,793.00	
2210	1	Honey Bear Wrecking	William Sellers				60,931.0000	3.90000	237,630.90	
2617	1	Rico Construction,LLC	Dorothy Strong				60,931.0000	3.40000	207,165.40	
2715	1	JCS Associates LLC	Allysia spells				60,931.0000	3.10000	188,886.10	
2729	1	Seascape Excavation	Chris Phillips				60,931.0000	3.00000	182,793.00	
2744	1	Resurgence Demolition & Enviro	Chauncey Hill				1.0000	4.75000	4.75	

Event Lines

Line #	Name	Item	Commodity Code	Commodity Description	Quantity	UOM	Output Type	Status	Total Award Quantity
2	Filling of Basement/Excavation		912-40	Demolition Services	1,000.0000	CY	CM No Output	Open	

Line Responses By Supplier

Supplier	Supplier Contact	Supplier Name	Contact	Vendor	Performance Evaluation Score	Contract	Quantity	Unit Price	Extended Price	Award Quantity
984	1	American Clearing Inc	Rose Dempsey	1188			1,000.0000	10.00000	10,000.00	
1022	1	savannah river utilities co	james griffin	4824			1,000.0000	8.00000	8,000.00	
2210	1	Honey Bear Wrecking	William Sellers				1,000.0000	11.00000	11,000.00	
2617	1	Rico Construction,LLC	Dorothy Strong				1,000.0000	1.65000	1,650.00	
2715	1	JCS Associates LLC	Allysia spells				1,000.0000	3.10000	3,100.00	
2729	1	Seascape Excavation	Chris Phillips				1,000.0000	9.50000	9,500.00	
2744	1	Resurgence Demolition & Enviro	Chauncey Hill				1.0000	8.00000	8.00	

Event Lines

Line #	Name	Item	Commodity Code	Commodity Description	Quantity	UOM	Output Type	Status	Total Award Quantity
3	Excessive Debris Removal		912-40	Demolition Services	1,000.0000	SY	CM No Output	Open	

Line Responses By Supplier

Supplier	Supplier Contact	Supplier Name	Contact	Vendor	Performance Evaluation Score	Contract	Quantity	Unit Price	Extended Price	Award Quantity
984	1	American Clearing Inc	Rose Dempsey	1188			1,000.0000	2.50000	2,500.00	

Line Responses By Supplier

Supplier	Supplier Contact	Supplier Name	Contact	Vendor	Performance Evaluation Score	Contract	Quantity	Unit Price	Extended Price	Award Quantity
1022	1	savannah river utilities co	james griffin	4824			1,000.0000	2.00000	2,000.00	
2210	1	Honey Bear Wrecking	William Sellers				1,000.0000	3.30000	3,300.00	
2617	1	Rico Construction,LLC	Dorothy Strong				1,000.0000	3.00000	3,000.00	
2715	1	JCS Associates LLC	Allysia spells				1,000.0000	3.10000	3,100.00	
2729	1	Seascape Excavation	Chris Phillips				1,000.0000	2.50000	2,500.00	
2744	1	Resurgence Demolition & Enviro	Chauncey Hill				1.0000	2.50000	2.50	